Slip Fitter
Design Lights Consortium Certified
IP65
Uniform and consistent color
Aluminum die cast housing
Excellent thermal design
Photocell sensor compatible
120-277V / 347-480V
Operating Temp: -30°F~130°F
50,000 Hours rated average life
0-10V Dimming
Motion Sensor Compatible
Key Features & Benefits
LED AREA LIGHT
75W, 110W, 180W, 240W
Applications
Parking Lot Lighting
Street Lighting
Site Lighting
Streetscape Lighting
Area Lighting
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
180W / 240W
75W / 110W
6” Extruded Arm
Available with 3 types of mounting options!!
Swivel Bracket
5
7112 LED-FXSB75/3S/40K/DB-SF 75W
Item
Code Description Lumen
Output
6,000
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7113 LED-FXSB75/3S/40K/DB-SB 75W 6,000
Equivalent
Wattage
150W-200W
150W-200W
CCT
4000K
4000K
Product  Data
LED AREA LIGHT
Voltage
120-277V
120-277V
Mount
Slip Fitter
Swivel Bracket
7114 LED-FXSB75/3S/40K/DB-EA6 75W 6,000
7115 LED-FXSB75/3S/50K/DB-SF 75W 6,200
150W-200W
150W-200W
4000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
6” Extruded Arm
Slip Fitter
7116 LED-FXSB75/3S/50K/DB-SB 75W 6,200
7117 LED-FXSB75/3S/50K/DB-EA6 75W 6,200
150W-200W
150W-200W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Swivel Bracket
6” Extruded Arm
7118 LED-FXSB110/3S/40K/DB-SF 110W 8,800
7119 LED-FXSB110/3S/40K/DB-SB 110W 8,800
200W-400W
200W-400W
4000K
4000K
120-277V
120-277V
Slip Fitter
Swivel Bracket
7120 LED-FXSB110/3S/40K/DB-EA6 110W 8,800
7121 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/DB-SF 110W 9,200
200W-400W
200W-400W
4000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
6” Extruded Arm
Slip Fitter
7122 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/DB-SB 110W 9,200
7123 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/DB-EA6 110W 9,200
200W-400W
200W-400W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Swivel Bracket
6” Extruded Arm
7195 LED-FXSB180/3S/50K/DB-SF 180W 19,000
7196 LED-FXSB180/3S/50K/DB-SB 180W 19,000
400W-575W
400W-575W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Slip Fitter
Swivel Bracket
7197 LED-FXSB180/3S/50K/DB-EA6 180W 19,000 400W-575W 5000K 120-277V 6” Extruded Arm
7403 LED-FXSB240/3S/50K/DB-SF 240W 24,000 575W-750W 5000K 120-277V Slip Fitter
7404 LED-FXSB240/3S/50K/DB-SB 240W 24,000
7405 LED-FXSB240/3S/50K/DB-EA6 240W 24,000
575W-750W
575W-750W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Swivel Bracket
6” Extruded Arm
180W
240W
110W
75W
Slip Fitter Swivel Bracket 6” Extruded Arm
7169 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/WH-EA6 110W 9,200 200W-400W5000K 120-277V 6” Extruded Arm
Color
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
White